
ゼッケンNo 氏名 ふりがな 道場名

ゼッケンNo 氏名 ふりがな 道場名

極真神奈川　加藤道場

はっとり　ひでき服部　英樹

北川　淳也 きたがわ　じゅんや

田澤　英大 たざわ　ひでお

極真三重　橋本道場

極真静岡　長澤道場

極真静岡　長澤道場やなぎもと ようへい柳本　陽平

前田　崇 まえだ　たかし 極真神奈川　加藤道場

河嶋　謙 かわしま　けん 極真城西　三和道場

寺川　雅希 てらかわ　まさき 極真静岡　山口道場

極真静岡　長澤道場おおむら　なおき大村　巨樹

下野　勝弘 しもの　かつひろ 極真　瀬戸道場

稲葉　千亮

井之輪　誠 いのわ　まこと

極真静岡　山口道場てらにし　あきひろ寺西　彰弘

M31

M27

M32

M28

M45

M30

M24

M25

M26

215

216

M52

M33
217

M46

M29

五十嵐　豪 いがらし　ごう 極真城西　三和道場

極真静岡　長澤道場たかの　ゆきひろ高野　幸広

極真静岡　長澤道場

極真静岡　山口道場いなば　ちあき

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

219 中村　香織 なかむら　かおり

214

218

B58
極真静岡　長澤道場

220 山内　貴子 やまうち　たかこ 極真城西　三和道場


